
COVID-19 Rental Assistance Program 
26-Mar-21

 

PARTNER AGENCIES
IN              

REVIEW

TOTAL 
HOUSEHOLDS 

ASSISTED

TOTAL 
MONTHS OF 
ASSISTANCE

TOTAL 
ASSISTANCE

AVERAGE 
MONTHLY 

ASSISTANCE

City of Phoenix Human Services 0 449 1112 $1,169,910.00 $1,052.08
Coconino County Community Services 0 278 483 $470,327.21 $973.76

Community Action Human Resource Agency 0 168 484 $476,241.24 $983.97
Gila County Community Action Program 0 53 145 $104,846.63 $723.08

Glendale Community Action Program 0 118 272 $234,354.11 $861.60
Maricopa County Human Services 0 289 433 $442,229.99 $1,021.32

Mesa Community Action Network, A New Leaf 0 182 212 $271,287.17 $1,279.66
Northern Arizona Council of Governments 0 123 339 $328,680.89 $969.56

Pima County Community Service Department 0 829 2045 $1,675,758.14 $819.44
South Eastern Arizona Community Action Program 0 64 131 $85,091.49 $649.55

Springboard Solutions 0 1456 5763 $6,770,209.31 $1,174.77
Western Arizona Council of Governments 0 286 806 $655,831.00 $813.69

TOTALS 0 4,295 12,225 $12,684,767.18 $1,037.61

 SUBMITTED IN REVIEW 0 -                          

DECISIONED SUMMARY:
%                                             

OF DECISIONED

    APPROVED HOUSEHOLDS 4,295 13
    ASSISTED WITH NON-STATE ASSISTANCE 4,806 15

    TOTAL ASSISTED: 9,101 28

    INELIGIBLE 3,404 11
    INCOMPLETE 9,439 30
    WITHDRAWN 10,029 31

TOTAL DECISIONED: 31,973 100                          

TOTAL SUBMITTED REQUESTS: 31,973 100                          


	03262021

